Weight Variations

GAW Sunday, 30 October 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

o o N

Race# 5

9/4

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Somersby
Flying Poet
Brodhurst

Bye Bye Blues
Tommy Throttle
Miss Motel

Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Silver Lad
Velocity Nikki
Dasher Millane
Raging Rico
Missouri Belle

Victa Makayla

Juvenile/Provincial 1/400

Storm Tyson

On The Whisky's
Way Too Soft
Agent Four
Sintra

Victa Marli

Free For All/Provincial 1/531

Springvale Max
Weblec Flame
Came And Went
Top Quality
Victa Reid

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

High Octane
Emerley Poida
Canya Razor

For The Thrill

Last

32.6

26.0

253

31.0

34.0

27.4
26.7

35.1
24.8
30.5
255
294

27.3

20.6
32.2
33.0
34.1
32.9

34.7
31.3
30.4
32.3

This

20.2
32.4
33.4
259
20.8
255

30.8
24.8
34.1
34.4
27.4
26.9

35.0
24.8
30.3
254
28.9
27.3

30.1
32.2
32.6
34.0
33.0

35.5
30.8
30.5
32.0

Variance

0.2

0.1

0.0
0.2

-0.1
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
-0.5
0.0

0.5
0.0
-04
-0.1
0.1

0.8
-0.5
0.1
-0.3
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GAW Sunday, 30 October 2022

Box Greyhound
Aston Hayato

Panorama

Hard Case Watson

o N o O,

Elope To Paris

Race# 6 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/400

1 Universal Value
2 Chicks Love Me
10/3 Blaze Maker

4 Pazienza

5 Butterfly Angel
6 Victa Kurt

7 Victa Mikey

8 Pyrotechnic

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 Rocket Man Rose
2 Garry's Chaos

3 Velocity Zaylia

4 Velocity Teller

5 Emerley Bruce

6 Sort Of Sweet

7 Hey Grace

8 Tommy Lee Rose

Race# 8 Stayers Cup (Final)/Provincial 1/643

1 Howling Hoss

2 Mr. Ibrox

9/3 Bedrock Will

4 Springvale Rex
10/5 Redeem A Prize

6 Kruger Lass
7 War Drum Express
8 Spring Agatha

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Liquor License

2 Bold Onyx

Last

33.1
26.6
32.5
29.6

33.1
31.3
29.5
30.2
253
35.9
33.2
33.0

33.4
33.2
27.3
24.7
32.4
27.6
29.0
34.3

32.2
33.4
35.0
31.6
30.6
29.5
32.9
29.6

241
284

This
32.7
26.8
32.2
29.3

32.6
31.6
29.7
31.2
24.8
35.9
33.1
33.6

33.6
32.5
271
24.5
32.4
27.5
291
34.1

32.2
33.7
35.1
31.8
30.7
29.0
33.0
29.6

24.2
27.8

Variance

-0.4
0.2

-0.3
-0.3

-0.5
0.3
0.2
1.0
-0.5
0.0
-0.1
0.6

0.2
-0.7
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.2

0.0
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.5
0.1
0.0

0.1
-0.6
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GAW Sunday, 30 October 2022

Box Greyhound

4 Cash On Delivery
5 Aston River

7 Allie Rose

8 Under Siege

Race# 10 Mixed 2/3/Provincial 1/400

1 Velocity Comet
2 Taylor Toves

4 Lady Luck

6 Toby West

8 Aston Stella

Race# 11 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 Franky's Dream
2 Zinfandel Cilla
4 Aston Scepter
5 Petina

7 Gondola

8 Spring Flame

Race# 12 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (3)

9/1 Cold Pursuit

2 Quokka Two
4 Fifty Eight

5 Thunder Dash
7 Calais Prince
8 Magical Doll

Last

284
33.7
28.3
29.8

26.3
371
28.7
32.9
28.3

30.2
26.4
29.0
26.9
245

28.3

32.2
291
33.4
33.9
32.2
25.7

This
281
34.0
28.0
29.8

26.3
37.5
28.6
32.7
28.3

30.0
27.2
28.5
26.8
246
28.2

32.4
29.2
33.0
34.2
32.1
25.6

Variance

-0.3
0.3
-0.3
0.0

0.0
0.4
-0.1
-0.2
0.0

-0.2
0.8
-0.5
-0.1
0.1
-0.1

0.2
0.1
-0.4
0.3
-0.1
-0.1
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